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SUDOKU - (Intermediate)

DIRECTIONS: Fill in the blank squares so that each row, each column and each 3-by-3 block 
contain all of the digits 1 thru 9. If you use logic you can solve the puzzle without guesswork.

Answers for THIS week’s SudokuAnswers for THIS week’s crossword

Errors: Please check your advertisements immediately. Any corrections and/or changes in an ad must be requested prior to the following 
Tuesday deadline in order to receive a credit. A credit will be issued for only the first time the error appears. Multiple runs will only be credited 
for the first time the error appears. No credit will be issued for an amount greater than the cost of the advertisement.
Beware: Employment offers that suggest guaranteed out-of-state or overseas positions may be deceptive or unethical in nature. If 
you have any doubts about the nature of a company, contact the local office of the Better Business Bureau, (213) 251-9696. The El 
Segundo Herald does not guarantee that the advertiser’s claims are true nor does it take responsibility for those claims.

Classifieds

 Apartment For Rent	
Bachelor Apt. All utilities paid. 
Stove, refrigerator, free cable, 
covered parking, laundry & pool. 
$1050/ MO. (310) 607-0211.
1BD/1BA.  All utilities paid. Stove, 
refrigerator, free cable, covered 
parking, laundry & pool. $1300/ 
MO. (310) 607-0211.
1BD/1BA. Lower Unit in quiet Bldg. 
New carpet & ceramic tiles,  Stove, 
Laundry on site, 1 Car garage 
parking. Month to month lease 
$1095/mo, sec. dep. $800. No pets. 
1006 E. Imperial Ave #2. Call (310) 
322-8020.
2BD/1BA. Upper unit, remodeled 
thru out. Avail. now, South side 
$1475/mo. Call (310) 545-2845. 
2BD/1BA. Walk to the beach, 
downtown, schools. Top El Segundo 
area, garage, laundry on site. No 
pets. 147 Whiting St. #5. $1500/
mo. Call Ken at (310) 322-4660. 
2BD/1BA. Lower Unit in quiet 
complex, new ceramic tiles, D/W, 
Stove, Laundry on site, 1 Car garage 
parking, lots of storage, month to 
month lease $1395/mo, sec. dep. 
$900. No pets. 1006 E. Imperial Ave 
#3. Call (310) 322-8020.
2BD/2BA, Fireplace, balcony, new 
carpet, upgrade appliance, new 
lighting, carport, no pets, quiet street, 
near park. 1721 E. Pine Ave. (310) 
462-5255. 
2BD/2BA. New carpet & paint, 
fridge, DW, 2 parking $1380/mo. 638 
W. Imperial Ave. (310) 505-1765. 
2BD/2 1/2BA. 2 car garage, balcony, 
fireplace, no pets, laundry hook-ups, 
quiet bldg, Non-smoker, No pets. 
$1850/mo.  334 Sierra St. (310) 
607-0111.
3BD/1BA. Bright unit, cable, laundry 
room, pet on review, garage. $1795/
mo, plus sec. 947 Mc Carthy. Call 
(310) 322-7868.
3BD/1.3/4BA. 4-Unit Bldg. Lower 
level. Stove, W/D hook-ups, 
freshly cleaned & painted, carport. 
Close to school, parks & shopping 
area. $1995/mo, + Sec. Dep. 720 
Indiana Ct. (310) 322-4600 or (310) 
291-1741.
3BD/1.5BA, Newly remodeled. New 
kitchen Counters, new hardware 
floors, new carpet. Completely 
remodeled bath rooms. W/D hooks, 
carport w/locked storage area. 
$1925/mo. (310) 322-3564.

       Auto for Sale	
“98 Landrover Discovery” 108,000 
miles, $3500/O.B.O. Call (310) 
322-8020.

  Child Care Services	
Small, licensed daycare. ES home 
has openings for F/T.  Infants up to 
3 years old.  Activities. Terri 310-
322-9837.

    Condo for Lease	
2BD/2BA Partial ocean view, 
balcony, pool, gym, sauna, jacuzzi, 
1 parking spaces, top floor, laundry 
room. Refrig & stove incl’d. Non 
smoker. Free cable, bike room., 
soundproofing windows. No pets.  
$1650/mo.  Avail. 6/1, Secure bldg. 
Sandy (818) 209-2807.

           For Rent	
Bachelor Pad $1150/mo & 2BD 
Home $1850/mo. in Westchester. 
Sorry no pets. Agent (310) 645-3784. 
Are you ready to move?

  For Sale By Owner	
S.F.H. Lot size 6,750 sq. ft. 
3BD/2BA. + bonus room with 1BA. 
Seeking qualify buyers, house in 
great condition. Asking $780,000. 
as is. 220 W. Sycamore Ave. Call 
(310)242-3758.
2 Houses. Sale by owner. Front 
house- 4BD/2BA. Double garage. 
Back house- 2BD/1BA + basement, 
big back yard w/ nice patio. Both 
newly remodeled. 528- 528 1/2 
Penn St. Please do not disturb the 
tenants. Reduce from $955,000 to 
$875,000. (310) 465-5707.

   Garage For Rent	
Garage for rent - for storage or 
automobile. $175/mo. Call (310) 
640-9714

         Garage Sale	
627 California St. 5/23, 24 & 25  
8:00 am. Books, clothing (sme never 
worn), furniture, fine china and more.
521 E. Sycamore Ave. Sat. 5/23, 
7:30 am. Misc.- household items, 
Kids items, women’s & maternity 
clothing, stroller. 
435 Sierra St -Corner of Pine/Sierra. 
Sat. 5/23, 8 am to noon. Multifamily 
Huge sale. Books, pictures, clothes, 
furniture, electronics, kitchenware, 
something for everyone.
1222 E. Acacia Ave., Sat., 5/23, 8 
a.m. - 11 p.m. Moving Sale! Furniture, 
tools, housewares, books.

    Health & Beauty	
Avon products have recently been 
featured in Instyle Magazine and on 
Good Day LA. For your free catalog 
or to place an order call Wendy 
Benton, your local El Segundo 
Representative, at 310-607-0192 or 
email her at wenbill@sbcglobal.net.

     Help Wanted	
Drivers/CDL Career Training w/
Central Refrigerated. We train, 
Employ w/$0 down financing. Putting 
Americans back to work now! (800) 
526-9277
Apt. MGR. - Seeking Apt. Manager 
for 35 unit. Fax resume to (310) 
715-1721 or call (310) 715-6196.

    House for Rent	
3BD/1BA. Remodeled home with 
W/D and yard. $2400/mo. 1001 E. 
Grand Ave. S & L Property Mgmt. 
310/765-0998.
4BD/2BA. Home for lease. Approx. 
2,800 sq. ft. w/kitchen, LR, 3bd/1ba 
upstairs and a huge FR. 1bd/ba. 
downstairs w/kitchenette also. 
Located downtown El Segundo walk 
to everything, 1 block to Rec. park. 
Laundry area & 1 car garage. 415 
Standard St. $3,500/mo. Call Ken 
(310) 322-4660 to see.
4/5BD/3.5BA. Huge executive home 
available. Over 5000 square feet, 
with 1800 sq. ft. finished basement 
“man cave”.  2 fireplaces, endless 
hot water system, new A/C,  large 
garage with step down service pit. 
Large cottage garden yard, near 
Center St. and Middle school, 
available July 01. $4700/mo. (310) 
832-1201 or (310) 256-8835.

      House to Share	
Female seeks N/S, to share 2BD/1 
BA quiet ES home. Prvt. entrance, 
yard & lg. yard, walk to beach. $800/
mo. (310) 640-0702. 

Office Space for Rent	
ES Store front Office Space For 
Rent. Great Location! Approx. 500 
sq. ft. $900/mo. 950 Pepper St. 
310-701-8875 or 310-640-6001.

      Room for Rent	
Hawth. room for rent. Prof. persons 
prfrd. $540/mo. Shared bath. HS 
internet, Util, cable, frig, lndry incl. 
3BD/2BA 1 sm dog priv home. St. 
prkg. John (310) 753-3053.  
$650/mo. 2BD/1BA ES home- room 
to rent. Internet, cable, utilities paid. 
Kids Ok, call Sam (310) 703-6294.
2BA/2.5BA, Townhouse, includes 
utilities, close to beach & downtown. 
No pets, non-smoker. $750/Mo.+ 
500 dep. Avail now, (310) 335-6030
Furn Room For Rent , El Segundo 
, N/S , cable & utilities inc.$700.00/
mo. (310)989-4319

Seeking House for Sale	
House wanted  to purchase. 
3+BD/2+BA, Fixer OK. Prefer large 
lot. Call Gary (310) 463-7387.

    Summer Rental	
Furnished, EXEC Home 4/BD. 
$3500/mo includes Utilities. Avail. 
July 7th to Sept. 7th. CALL 310-
902-8415.


